
North Laurel
Post Season Basketball - Boys Roster

(Complied: March 11, 2023 at 5:10 PM)

Alignment: Region: 13 District: 49
Head Coach: Nate Valentine

Mascot Name: Jaguars
School Colors: Kelly, Royal, White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Adam Franson
Assistant Coach: Cody Messer
Assistant Coach: Phillip Rawlings
Assistant Coach: Tim Sizemore
Non-Coach Adult Staff(Equipment Manager): JoeClay Durham
Non-Coach Adult Staff(Statistician): Finn Mcardle
Non-Coach Adult Staff(Scorekeeper): Stacey Sheppard
Non-Coach Adult Staff(Statistician): Todd Sizemore
Non-Coach Adult Staff(Equipment Manager): Kate Valentine
Non-Coach Adult Staff(Equipment Manager): Nate Jr Valentine

Superintendent: Doug Bennett
Principal: Mike Black

Athletic Director: Haley B Ratliff

Certified Athletic Trainer: Will Broughton
Jordan Marcum

Enrollment: 1301

Team Roster by Last Name
Jersey Name Height Weight Position Class

Home Away
23 23 Brody Brock 6' 1" 165 G Junior
34 34 Brayden Caudill 6' 1" 165 G Senior
25 25 Gavin Chadwell 6' 4" 225 F Junior
30 30 Reece Davidson 6' 5" 130 F, G Fresh.
24 24 Ryan Davidson 6' 4" 205 F, G Senior

1 1 Cooper Elza 6' 0" G, PG 8th
15 15 Kyler Elza 6' 0" 161 G, PG Senior
21 21 Kole Jervis 5' 10" 132 G, PG Soph.
20 20 Chase Keen 6' 4" 190 C, F Senior

0 0 Carter Kelly 6' 1" 170 G Fresh.
40 40 Kaiden McQueen 6' 4" C, F Fresh.
14 14 Krish Patel 6' 7" 180 C, F Junior

5 5 Colton Rawlings 6' 2" 160 G Soph.
2 2 Jordan Rawlings 6' 3" G Fresh.
3 3 Reed Sheppard 6' 3" 175 G, PG Senior

11 11 Joe Smith 6' 3" C, F 8th
22 22 Camden Stokes 6' 3" F Fresh.
32 32 Dawsen Walker 5' 7" 115 G Junior
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Team Roster by Jersey
Jersey Name Height Weight Position Class

Home Away
0 0 Carter Kelly 6' 1" 170 G Fresh.
1 1 Cooper Elza 6' 0" G, PG 8th
2 2 Jordan Rawlings 6' 3" G Fresh.
3 3 Reed Sheppard 6' 3" 175 G, PG Senior
5 5 Colton Rawlings 6' 2" 160 G Soph.

11 11 Joe Smith 6' 3" C, F 8th
14 14 Krish Patel 6' 7" 180 C, F Junior
15 15 Kyler Elza 6' 0" 161 G, PG Senior
20 20 Chase Keen 6' 4" 190 C, F Senior
21 21 Kole Jervis 5' 10" 132 G, PG Soph.
22 22 Camden Stokes 6' 3" F Fresh.
23 23 Brody Brock 6' 1" 165 G Junior
24 24 Ryan Davidson 6' 4" 205 F, G Senior
25 25 Gavin Chadwell 6' 4" 225 F Junior
30 30 Reece Davidson 6' 5" 130 F, G Fresh.
32 32 Dawsen Walker 5' 7" 115 G Junior
34 34 Brayden Caudill 6' 1" 165 G Senior
40 40 Kaiden McQueen 6' 4" C, F Fresh.
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